
REGIONALS
JOHNSTOWN, PA

MARCH 19-20
OVERALL RESULTS

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #58	"Rotten	To	The	Core"	(Personality	Plus	Award)	from	M	&	M	Dance	Academy
#20	"Tears	of	An	Angel"	(Perfect	Professionalism	Award)	from	Ever	After	Dance	Academy
#3	"Poor	Unfortunate	Souls	(Sassy	Showmanship	Award)	from	GK	Dance	Academy	

GRAND	FINALS	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT
RECREATIONAL TOP	PETITE	SOLO 3RD	OVERALL #3	"Poor	Unfortunate	Souls"	(GK	Dance	Company)

2ND	OVERALL #5	"Grace"	(GK	Dance	Company)
1ST	OVERALL #7	"Ballroom	Blitz"	(GK	Dance	Company)

TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #20	"Tears	of	An	Angel"	(Ever	After	Dance	Academy)	
4TH	OVERALL #23	"Butterfly	Fly	Away"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #24	"Do	You	Want	To	Build	A	Snowman?"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #17	"Whip	My	Hair"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #29	"Heartburn"	(GK	Dance	Company)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Natasha	Gentry	(Ever	After	Dance	Academy)
TOP	PETITE	DUET/TRIO 3RD	OVERALL #63	"I	Like	To	Fuss"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

2ND	OVERALL #58	"Rotten	To	The	Core"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #65	"Journey	To		The	Past"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 3RD	OVERALL #57	"Dear	Future	Husband"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #60	"Rotten	To	The	Core"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #67	"Down	On	The	Corner"	(GK	Dance	Academy)

COMPETITIVE TOP	PETITE	SOLO 3RD	OVERALL #12	"Queen	Bee"	(April	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #10	"What	If	I	Shine"	(April	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #13	"Fame"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)

TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #33	"Mystery"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
4TH	OVERALL #35	"Rotten	To	The	Core"	(April	School	of	Dance)	
3RD	OVERALL #38	"Lost	Boy"	(April	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #46	"Candyman"	(April	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #37	"The	Empty	Chair"	(Premier	Dance	Center)

TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Isabella	Davanti	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #76	"Don't	Break	The	Rules"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

4TH	OVERALL #68	"Downtown"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)	
3RD	OVERALL #69	"Surfing	USA"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #78	"Battle	For	The	Beat"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)	
1ST	OVERALL #79	"Are	You	Ready	For	A	Miracle?"	(April	School	of	Dance)

ELITE TOP	PETITE	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #14	"ShowStoppa"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)
TOP	JUNIOR	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #49	"My	Struggle"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)
TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Katie	Wheeler	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)
TOP	JUNIOR	DUET/TRIO 3RD	OVERALL #74	"Out	With	A	Bang"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)

2ND	OVERALL #75	"Under	Construction"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)
1ST	OVERALL #82	"Can't	Do	It	Alone"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #93	"Itsy	Bitsy	Spider"	(Infectious	Energy	Award)	from	Becky's	School	of	Dance
#109	"Elegance"	(Sensationally	Sophisticated	Award)	from	out	of	his	mind	DANCE
#96	"California	Dreamin'"	(Lovely	Lyrical	Award)	from	Ever	After	Dance	Academy

RECREATIONAL TOP	PETITE	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #115	"Proud	Mary"	(GK	Dance	Company)
4TH	OVERALL #106	"Candy	Girls"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #93	"Itsy	Bitsy	Spider"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)	
2ND	OVERALL #105	"Fixer	Upper"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #104	"Flaunt	It"	(GK	Dance	Company)

TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #116	"Bellhop	Boogie"	(GK	Dance	Company)
4TH	OVERALL #110	"That's	How	We	Do"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #109	"Elegance"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)
2ND	OVERALL #117	"Crazy	Frog"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #95	"Cold	Hearted	Snake"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)

TOP	PETITE	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #122	"	Friend	Like	Me"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)	
2ND	OVERALL #120	"Pan"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #112	"B-I-N-G-O"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)	

TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #90	"Bubble	Gum"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	PRODUCTION 1ST	OVERALL #132	"We	Are	One"	(GK	Dance	Company)	

COMPETITIVE TOP	PETITE	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #111	"I	Feel	Pretty"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 5TH	OVERALL #101	"True	Colors"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

4TH	OVERALL #99	"Butter"	(April	School	of	Dance)
3RD	OVERALL #87	"Somewhere"	(April	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #100	"Popeye"	(April	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #118	"Here	Come	The	Brides"	(April	School	of	Dance)

TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #124	"Dr.	Jazz"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	SUPER	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #125	"Newsies"	(April	School	of	Dance)

ELITE TOP	JUNIOR	PRODUCTION 1ST	OVERALL #133	"Hairspray"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
TOP	JUNIOR	SMALL	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #88	"Pretty	Hurts"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)

2ND	OVERALL #121	"While	You	Work"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)
#114	"Waka	Waka"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)

JUDGES	CHOICE	AND	HIGH	SCORE	AWARDS TOP	JUNIOR	LARGE	GROUP #129	"Folding	Chair"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)

ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Jaydn	Linde	from	Albright	Dance	Stars
BEST	CHOREOGRAPHY 1ST	OVERALL #87	"Somewhere"	(April	School	of	Dance)

RECREATIONAL MOST	ENTERTAINING 1ST	OVERALL #91	"Disney	Villians"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #7	"Ballroom	Blitz"	(GK	Dance	Company)
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #29	"Heartburn"	(GK	Dance	Company)

COMPETITIVE PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #111	"I	Feel	Pretty"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)	
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #125	"Newsies"	(April	School	of	Dance)	

ELITE PETITE	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #14	"Showstoppa"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)
JUNIOR	HIGHEST	SCORE 1ST	OVERALL #82	"Can't	Do	It	Alone"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #198	"In	This	Shirt"	(Intense	Commitment	Award)	from	April	School	of	Dance
#191	"5-10-15	Times"	(Poppin'	Personality)	from	Sharon's	Dance	Studio
#194	"Who	You	Are"	(Inspirational	Elegance)	from	M	&	M	Dance	Academy

RECREATIONAL

TOP	TEEN	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #134	"Put	Your	Records	On"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)
TOP	SENIOR	SOLO 8TH	OVERALL #174	"Emergency"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)

7TH	OVERALL #179	"Young	And	Beautiful"	(Ever	After	Dance	Academy)
6TH	OVERALL #188	"Found	Myself"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
5TH	OVERALL #187	"Be	Italian"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
4TH	OVERALL #178	"Hurt"	(Ever	After	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #181	"I'll	Be	Your	Clown"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #191	"5-10-15	Times"	(Sharon's	Dance	Studio)
1ST	OVERALL #190	"Emergency"	(GK	Dance	Company)

COMPETITIVE TOP	SENIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 3RD	OVERALL Hannah	Brown	(GK	Dance	Company)
2ND	OVERALL Morgan	Ruis	(Sharon's	Dance	Studio)
1ST	OVERALL Diane	Thompson	(Starlettes	School	of	Dance)	

TOP	TEEN	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #141	"Fidelity"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)



4TH	OVERALL #138	"Fame"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #152	"Wrapped	Up"	(April	School	of	Dance)
2ND	OVERALL #142	"Burnt	Prairie"	(Premier	Dance	Center)
1ST	OVERALL #143	"Skinny	Love"	(April	School	of	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Kendall	Bradish	(Premier	Dance	Center)
TOP	SENIOR	SOLO 8TH	OVERALL #212	"Upside	Down"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)

7TH	OVERALL #210	"Mama	Told	Me"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
6TH	OVERALL #193	"Americano"	(April	School	of	Dance)
5TH	OVERALL #195	"Car	Radio"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)
4TH	OVERALL #211	"Bang	Bang"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #194	"Who	You	Are"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #198	"In	This	Shirt"	(April	School	of	Dance)	
1ST	OVERALL #201	"Shaped	Like	A	Gun"	(Premier	Dance	Center)

TOP	SENIOR	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Nicole	Holland	(April	School	of	Dance)	
ELITE TOP	TEEN	SOLO 5TH	OVERALL #156	"Freshman"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)

4TH	OVERALL #161	"Try"	(Seton	Hill	University	of	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #155	"Swing"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)
2ND	OVERALL #163	"Without	A	Word"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)	
1ST	OVERALL #158	"Skin"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)

TOP	TEEN	SUPER	SOLOIST 1ST	OVERALL Olivia	Balawender	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)
TOP	SENIOR	SOLO 1ST	OVERALL #215	"Wildest	Dream"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)

RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #223	"Sisters"	(Sophisticated	Grace	Award)	from	Blair	Dance	Academy
#237	"Jet	Set"	(Excellent	Execution	Award)	from	M	&	M	Dance	Academy
#222	"Lay	Me	Down"	(Powerful	Partnering	Award)	from	Total	Technique

RECREATIONAL TOP	SENIOR	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #218	"New	York,	New	York"	(Starlettes	School	of	Dance)
COMPETITIVE TOP	TEEN	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #237	"Jet	Set"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

4TH	OVERALL #233	"For	Good"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #219	"Burnin	Up"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #230	"The	Locomotion"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #220	"Fly	Away"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

TOP	SENIOR	DUET/TRIO 5TH	OVERALL #222	"Lay	Me	Down"	(Total	Technique)
4TH	OVERALL #238	"I	Want	To	Dance	With	Somebody"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
3RD	OVERALL #221	"Dear	Mr.	Jailor"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #223	"Sisters"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #240	"California	Dreamin"	(Blair	Dance	Academy)

ELITE TOP	TEEN	DUET/TRIO 1ST	OVERALL #241	"Alibi"	(Lisa's	School	of	Dance,	Inc.)
RECOGNITION	OF	SPECIAL	PERFORMANCES #253	"Burlesque"	(Sassy	Style)	from	Starlettes	School	of	Dance

#258	"Black	Cat"	(Terrific	Teamwork)	from	Becky's	School	of	Dance
#264	"I	Believe"	(Full	Out	With	Feeling)	from	Total	Technique
TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #248	"Ol'	Skool"	(Sharon's	Dance	Studio)
TOP	SENIOR	SMALL	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #253	"Burlesque"	(Starlettes	School	of	Dance)

COMPETITIVE	 2ND	OVERALL #243	"Dollhouse"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #258	"Black	Cat"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #250	"Criminal	Case"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
2ND	OVERALL #249	"Lipgloss"	(Becky's	School	of	Dance)
1ST	OVERALL #270	"Need	You	Know"	(Endless	Mountains	Dance	Center)

TOP	SENIOR	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #277	"Immortals"	(GK	Dance	Company)
TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #261	"Bottom	of	The	River"	(April	School	of	Dance)

2ND	OVERALL #246	"Tainted	Love"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)
ELITE 1ST	OVERALL #245	"We	Don't	Eat"	(April	School	of	Dance)
JUDGES	CHOICE	AND	HIGH	SCORE	AWARDS TOP	SENIOR	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #263	"Run	Boy	Run"	(April	School	of	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	LARGE	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #268	"Night	At	The	Museum"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
TOP	SENIOR	LARGE	GROUP 3RD	OVERALL #279	"OMIGOD"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)

2ND	OVERALL #260	"Dock	of	The	Bay"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
1ST	OVERALL #278	"Couch	Potato"	(April	School	of	Dance)

TOP	TEEN	SMALL	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #266	"I	Am	Woman"	(Seton	Hill	University	Dance	Academy)

RECREATIONAL ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Kali	Minick	from	M	&	M	Dance	Academy
ENCORE	EXTREME	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT Will	Van	Slander	from	April	School	of	Dance)	

COMPETITIVE CHARITY	WINNER Starlettes	School	of	Dance	 Penn	State	Dance	Marathon(Children's	Cancer	Research)
BEST	CHOREOGRAPHY 1ST	OVERALL #245	"We	Don't	Eat"	(April	School	of	Dance)	

ELITE MOST	ENTERTAINING 1ST	OVERALL #268	"Night	At	The	Museum"	(M	&	M	Dance	Academy)
SPIRIT	OF	ENCORE 1ST	OVERALL Ever	After	Dance	Academy
TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #134	"Put	Your	Records	On"	(out	of	his	mind	DANCE)
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #190	"Emergency"	(GK	Dance	Company)
TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #245	"We	Don't	Eat"	(April	School	of	Dance)	
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #278	"Couch	Potato"	(April	School	of	Dance)
TEEN	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #158	"Skin"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)
SENIOR	HIGHEST	SCORING	GROUP 1ST	OVERALL #215	"Wildest	Dream"	(Albright	Dance	Stars)


